
First Name Last Name Title Company
Evan Miles Regional VP, Business Development Access TeleCare
Russell Stearns Director of Outreach Angel Flight West
Laura Luengas External Affaris Specialist CA Telehealth Resource Center
Sylvia Trujillo Executive Director CA Telehealth Resource Center
Emily Francke Past President California Association of Nurse Anesthesiology (CANA)
Jeremy Valdez CPA, Manager DZA
Maddie Ravera Marketing and Communications Coordinator Five Star Bank
Andrew Hejtmanek Partner Forvis Mazars
Joe Watt Partner Forvis Mazars
Doug Barry Managing Director Forvis Mazars
Chad Mulvany Director, Healthcare Reimbursement Forvis Mazars
Andy Werking Consultant Healthcare Consulting Services
Austin Werking Contract Manager Healthcare Consulting Services
Dan Warden Practice Leader HealthSure
Heidi Hughes Risk Advisor HealthSure
Danny Gemma Vice President, Porperty & Casualty Hub International
Adam Miller Vice President Hub International
Steve Brown Account Executive IMA
Inderpreet Sekhon Co CEO InSat Healthcare
Satpreet Sekhon Co CEO InSat Healthcare
Mike Clare Co-Founder & CEO Mood Health
Jessica Little VP of Sales and Partnerships Mood Health
Herbert Schwanhauser COO Moving Mountains HR Consulting
Michelle Schwanhauser CEO Moving Mountains HR Consulting
Doris Dobkins Account Executive OnHand
Greg Gillis Lead Client Executive Oracle Health Community Works
Patrick Deeny Executive Vice President, Business Development Pacific Companies
Devin Eckhardt President Prevail Insurance Management Services, Inc
Benjamin Borchers CEO Prevail Insurance Management Services, Inc
Hunter Jorgensen Director of Behavioral Health Development Psychiatric Medical Care
Matt Sprowles Sales Executive Sagemont Advisors
Amanda Stayton Consultant Stayton Solutions
Justin Blackhall Finance Counsel Sunstone Cities
Jayro Sandoval Economic Development Officer Sunstone Cities
Moira Kenney Vice President, Health Plans & Community Partnerships Tangelo
Eric Volk Partner Wipfli LLP
Katie Jo Raebel Partner Wipfli, LLP



Email Address
emiles@accesstelecare.com
russells@angelflightwest.org
luengasl@ochin.org
trujillos@ochin.org
info@canainc.org
jvaldez@dza.cpa
mravera@fivestarbank.com
andrew.hejtmanek@us.forvismazars.com
joe.watt@us.forvismazars.com
doug.barry@us.forvismazars.com
chad.mulvany@us.forvismazars.com
awerking@sbcglobal.net
werkinga12@gmail.com
danw@healthsure.com
heidih@rhiaprogram.com
danny.gemma@hubinternational.com
adam.miller@hubinternational.com
steven.brown@imacorp.com
inderpreet@insathealth.com
satpreet@insathealth.com
mike@moodhealth.com
jessicalittle@moodhealth.com
staff@movingmountainshr.com
Michelle.Schwanhauser@rrh.org
Doris_Dobkins@PremierInc.com
greg.gillis@oracle.com
pdeeny@pacificcompanies.com
devin@prevailims.com
ben@prevailims.com
hunter.jorgensen@psychmc.com
matt.sprowles@sagemontadvisors.com
amanda@staytonsolutions.com
jblackhall@blackhallpc.com
jayro.sandoval@sunstonecities.com
moira.kenney@jointangelo.com
evolk@wipfli.com
kraebel@wipfli.com
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